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ROCKSPRINGS Results 
Thursday, August 15, 2019 

 
 

FIRST RACE
Condition: TWO YEAR OLD FILLIES  First Division  SOUTHERN VALLEY COLT CIRCUIT  TOTAL PURSE: $9,762
Gait: Trot     Purse: $4,881    Class: OHFS 2F    Dis: 1 Mile    Track Cond: GD      Temp-Allow: 82-5    Off Time: 12:57 PM
HN HORSE                 MEDS PP  1/4      1/2      3/4      STR      FIN      TIME    LAST Q  ODDS   DRIVER             TRAINER
2  SUSIE D                    2   1-2      1-6      1-2H     1-2      1-3      2:11.2  31.1    *.80   Br Weaver          Br Weaver
3  SHEZA CHIP                 3X  3-5H     2-6      2-2H     x2-2     2-3      2:12.0  31.2    1.30   Br Clemens         Du Lowe
4  AWAY GOES ROSIE            4X  4x-13H   3x-26    3-27H    3-DIS    3-DIS    0:00.0  00.0    5.30   Ri Williams        Ri Williams
1  SUPER MAGIC POTION         1X  2x-2     x4-30    4-DIS    4-DIS    4-DIS    0:00.0  00.0    9.50   Vi Frye            Vi Frye
Time-35.0; 1:07.0; 1:40.1; 2:11.2

2-SUSIE D (Bryan Weaver)                 0.00      0.00      0.00
3-SHEZA CHIP (Brady Clemens)                       0.00      0.00
4-AWAY GOES ROSIE (Rickie Williams)                          0.00

1st SUSIE D (2, F, UNCLE PETER - MINOR SKIRMISH - CONWAY HALL)
Winning Owners: Donna Jean Anderson,Stoutsville,OH

SECOND RACE
Condition: THREE YEAR OLD COLTS & GELDINGS  .  SOUTHERN VALLEY COLT CIRCUIT  .
Gait: Pace     Purse: $8,591    Class: OHFS 3C    Dis: 1 Mile    Track Cond: GD      Temp-Allow: 82-5    Off Time: 1:14 PM
HN HORSE                 MEDS PP  1/4      1/2      3/4      STR      FIN      TIME    LAST Q  ODDS   DRIVER             TRAINER
3  PETACULAR ROCK             3   2-1      2-HD     1-HD     1-4H     1-1      1:59.3  31.3    2.10   Da Young II        Ea Owings
2  TWO OCLOCK JOHNNY          2   3-2H     3-4      3o-1     3-4H     2-1      1:59.4  31.3    *.50   De Watiker         Er Nesselroad
4  LONG LEGGED JOHN           4   1o-1     1o-HD    2o-HD    2-4H     3-7      2:01.0  33.0    3.60   Jo Hershberger     Er Nesselroad
1  BAD SECRET                 1IX 4-7H     4-29     4-DIS    x4x-DIS  4-DIS    0:00.0  00.0   40.00   Ro Burns           Ro Burns
Time-29.0; 59.0; 1:28.0; 1:59.3

3-PETACULAR ROCK (David Young II)        0.00      0.00      0.00
2-TWO OCLOCK JOHNNY (Derek Watiker)                0.00      0.00
4-LONG LEGGED JOHN (Jonas Hershberger)                       0.00

1st PETACULAR ROCK (3, G, PET ROCK - BALLROOM PRINCESS - PRESIDENTIAL BALL)
Winning Owners: David A Young,Chillicothe,OH;Earl D Owings,Chillicothe,OH

THIRD RACE
Condition: FREE FOR ALL
Gait: Trot     Purse: $1,000    Class: FFA        Dis: 1 Mile    Track Cond: GD      Temp-Allow: 82-5    Off Time: 1:29 PM
HN HORSE                 MEDS PP  1/4      1/2      3/4      STR      FIN      TIME    LAST Q  ODDS   DRIVER             TRAINER
3  SIMMY                 L    2   1-3H     1-2Q     1-1H     1-4      1-20H    2:05.3  31.3    *.30   Hu Myers           Mi Myers
4  EMILENE'S FUTURE      L    3   2-3H     2-2Q     2-1H     2x-4     2-20H    2:09.3  35.2    2.30   Ri Williams        Ri Williams
2  WAY SO FAST           L    1X  3x-5H    3x-5T    3-16H    3-19     3-28Q    2:11.1  34.0    5.10   Ro Burns           Ro Burns
Time-32.3; 1:03.4; 1:34.0; 2:05.3

3-SIMMY (Hunter Myers)                   0.00      0.00      0.00
4-EMILENE'S FUTURE (Rickie Williams)               0.00      0.00
2-WAY SO FAST (Roy Burns)                                    0.00

1st SIMMY (11, G, VICTORY SAM - MISS SELECTED - CROWNING POINT)
Winning Owners: Michael P Myers,Williamsport,OH

Scratched: LYNNIE BELLE (Judges - Personal)

FOURTH RACE
Condition: TWO YEAR OLD FILLIES  First Division  SOUTHERN VALLEY COLT CIRCUIT  TOTAL PURSE: $9,926
Gait: Pace     Purse: $4,963    Class: OHFS 2F    Dis: 1 Mile    Track Cond: GD      Temp-Allow: 82-5    Off Time: 1:44 PM
HN HORSE                 MEDS PP  1/4      1/2      3/4      STR      FIN      TIME    LAST Q  ODDS   DRIVER             TRAINER
2  VH HELEN HAYES             2   1-2H     1-2      1-1      1-3H     1-4H     2:08.4  30.0    1.40   De Watiker         Ti VanHorn
4  CROWNTIME PET              4   4-6T     4-5      3-2H     3-4H     2-4H     2:09.3  30.2   *1.10   Du Bothman         St Carter
1  BIG BAD JINX          L    1   2-2H     2-2      4o-4H    4-5      3-5      2:09.4  30.1   22.50   Da Young II        Gr Forcum
5  WAVING ROSES               [5  3-4T     3-3H     2o-1     2-3H     4-5T     2:10.0  31.0    9.80   Jo Hershberger     Ja Shaw
3  GREATBALLS OF FIRE         3X  5x-DIS   5-DIS    5-DIS    5-DIS    5-DIS    0:00.0  00.0    3.50   Al Hawk            Ro Grover
Time-33.3; 1:06.4; 1:38.4; 2:08.4

2-VH HELEN HAYES (Derek Watiker)         0.00      0.00      0.00
4-CROWNTIME PET (Dustin Bothman)                   0.00      0.00
1-BIG BAD JINX (David Young II)                              0.00

1st VH HELEN HAYES (2, F, BIG BAD JOHN - PARALLEL PARKED - JENNA'S BEACH BOY)
Winning Owners: Tim Vanhorn,Malta,OH
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FIFTH RACE
Condition: THREE YEAR OLD COLTS & GELDINGS  .  SOUTHERN VALLEY COLT CIRCUIT  .
Gait: Trot     Purse: $9,056    Class: OHFS 3C    Dis: 1 Mile    Track Cond: GD      Temp-Allow: 82-5    Off Time: 2:03 PM
HN HORSE                 MEDS PP  1/4      1/2      3/4      STR      FIN      TIME    LAST Q  ODDS   DRIVER             TRAINER
4  WILLOUGHBY            L    4   1-2H     2-H      1-2H     1-4H     1-11T    2:07.3  30.1   10.90   Br Clemens         Ch Vigneron
5  BAT CHIP CRAZY        L    [5  3-4H     1o-H     2-2H     2-4H     2-11T    2:10.0  32.1    1.40   Du Bothman         St Carter
3  HUSKIN                     3   2-2H     3-3H     3-7H     3-14H    3-21Q    2:11.4  33.0    8.50   Jo Hershberger     Ja Miller
1  IT'S ALL ME                1X  4-7      4x-5H    4-8H     x4-18H   4-25H    2:12.3  33.3   *1.10   Al Hawk            Ed Rider
6  MJ'S PEGS PEPPER           [6  5-19     5-25H    5-DIS    5-DIS    5-DIS    0:00.0  00.0   70.70   Ro Burns           Ro Burns
2  METRO BOOMIN               2X  x6x-DIS  6-DIS    6x-DIS   x6-DIS   6-DIS    0:00.0  00.0    5.80   Da Morgan          Da Morgan
Time-33.4; 1:06.3; 1:37.2; 2:07.3

4-WILLOUGHBY (Brady Clemens)             0.00      0.00      0.00
5-BAT CHIP CRAZY (Dustin Bothman)                  0.00      0.00
3-HUSKIN (Jonas Hershberger)                                 0.00

1st WILLOUGHBY (3, C, DEJARMBRO - CLASSICAL MARY - MUSCLES YANKEE)
Winning Owners: Richard L McCormick,Venetia,PA

SIXTH RACE
Condition: TWO YEAR OLD FILLIES  Second Division  SOUTHERN VALLEY COLT CIRCUIT  TOTAL PURSE: $9,926
Gait: Pace     Purse: $4,963    Class: OHFS 2F    Dis: 1 Mile    Track Cond: GD      Temp-Allow: 82-5    Off Time: 2:19 PM
HN HORSE                 MEDS PP  1/4      1/2      3/4      STR      FIN      TIME    LAST Q  ODDS   DRIVER             TRAINER
4  MISS BAKIN EH              2   1-2      1-1H     1-2      1-2H     1-4H     2:09.4  31.0    *.20   Br Clemens         Er Nesselroad
5  ALL AROUND FEELIN          [5  3-4      3-3      2o-2     2-2H     2-4H     2:10.3  31.2    5.80   Hu Myers           Ja Shaw
6  UNCLE DAN'S GIRL           [6  2-2      2-1H     3-4H     3-5H     3-7T     2:11.2  31.4    3.50   Jo Hershberger     St Baker
1  THUNDER PAR                1   4-6Q     4-4H     4-7H     4-6H     4-8H     2:11.2  31.1   21.80   Du Bothman         St Carter
Time-34.3; 1:07.1; 1:38.4; 2:09.4

4-MISS BAKIN EH (Brady Clemens)          0.00      0.00      0.00
5-ALL AROUND FEELIN (Hunter Myers)                 0.00      0.00
6-UNCLE DAN'S GIRL (Jonas Hershberger)                       0.00

1st MISS BAKIN EH (2, F, BIG BAD JOHN - CANADIA - CAMLUCK)
Winning Owners: Eric S Nesselroad,Stockport,OH;Eddie E Stewart,Beverly,OH

Scratched: PEACH ROCK (Veterinarian - Lame), PINES TRIPLENICKEL (Judges - Transportation)

SEVENTH RACE
Condition: TWO YEAR OLD FILLIES  Second Division  SOUTHERN VALLEY COLT CIRCUIT  TOTAL PURSE: $9,762
Gait: Trot     Purse: $4,881    Class: OHFS 2F    Dis: 1 Mile    Track Cond: GD      Temp-Allow: 82-5    Off Time: 2:34 PM
HN HORSE                 MEDS PP  1/4      1/2      3/4      STR      FIN      TIME    LAST Q  ODDS   DRIVER             TRAINER
3  ANNIE DA                   3   1-3      1-3H     1-2      1-3H     1-2Q     2:10.3  31.2    *.20   Br Weaver          Br Weaver
1  LIGHTNING CHARCHAR         1   3-7H     3-7      3-3      2-3H     2-2Q     2:11.0  31.1    3.00   Jo Hershberger     Ja Shaw
4  MISS KASH                  4X  2x-3     2-3H     2ox-2    3-15H    3-29T    2:16.3  37.0    6.40   Br Clemens         Ja Miller
2  R-JENNA                    X2  4x-27H   4x-DIS   4-DIS    4-DIS    4-DIS    0:00.0  00.0   16.40   Ba Dillon          Vi Frye
Time-33.1; 1:06.2; 1:39.1; 2:10.3

3-ANNIE DA (Bryan Weaver)                0.00      0.00      0.00
1-LIGHTNING CHARCHAR (Jonas Hershberger)           0.00      0.00
4-MISS KASH (Brady Clemens)                                  0.00

1st ANNIE DA (2, F, TRIUMPHANT CAVIAR - GLIDE BY SHOOTING - GLIDEMASTER)
Winning Owners: Donna Jean Anderson,Stoutsville,OH


